Lou Knoble Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Score Bib# Name

Overall
1 0
2 1
3 2
4 0
5 3
6 0
7 4
8 0
9 5
10 6
11 0
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 10
16 11
17 12
18 13
19 14
20 15
21 16
22 17
23 0
24 0
25 18
26 0
27 (19)
28 20
29 21
30 22
31 (23)
32 (24)
33 25
34 0
35 26
36 (27)
37 (28)
38 (29)
39 0
40 0
41 0
42 30
43 0
44 (31)
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 0
49 (32)
50 0
51 33

1623
1607
1693
1626
1692
1624
1592
1587
1612
1609
1627
1595
1618
1701
1599
1621
1598
1696
1614
1702
1705
1596
1628
1632
1605
1591
1602
1704
1606
1703
1603
1610
1604
1597
1697
1619
1706
1707
1594
1709
1589
1694
1593
1695
1590
1625
1616
1708
1691
1611
1608

Ben Kelly

Adrian Nannen
Grant Hensley
Cristobal Martinez
Gabe Hensley
Drew Kelly
Aiden Ernstes
Dylan Kinser
Logan Ferris
Lane Brawner
Sam Fewell
Elijah Hatton
Neel Mistry

Paul Giltner
Brock Maschino
Leighton Wielgoszinski
Levi Marsh

Nick Morgan
Trevor Hoffman
Matthew Arthur
Daniel Burke
Jonathan Jones
Deegan Cornelius
Jadon Muncy
Sawyer Lewis
Aaron Stainbrook
Bryce Regan
Connor Shaffer
Isaac Love
Mason Arthur
Evan Sochacki
Colton Copeland
Jacob Kramer
Ben Juraskovich
Ashton Rasnake
Liam Murphy

Aj Franklin
Tanner ORosenbarger
Preston Harriman
Samuel Andes
Aidan Vaught
Max Longo

Lain Emstes
Ethan Miller

Levi Leep

Max Kirkham
Layne Laufer
Miguel Hessig
Buddy Haase
Xavier Cosby
Daniel Smith

Class
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
So
SO
SR

K
8th
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
So
SR
8th
SR
So
FR
So
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR

Chip Time
00:18:22.91
00:18:40.45
00:19:00.35
00:19:10.09
00:19:17.38
00:19:24.96
00:19:30.44
00:19:34.14
00:19:40.37
00:19:44.11
00:19:47.91
00:19:53.74
00:19:56.85
00:20:27.09
00:20:29.19
00:20:31.65
00:21:07.14
00:21:12.36
00:21:12.88
00:21:20.52
00:21:24.08
00:21:40.36
00:21:49.83
00:21:53.05
00:22:04.40
00:22:15.37
00:22:20.08
00:22:29.79
00:22:58.05
00:23:12.99
00:23:17.00
00:23:22.80
00:23:29.45
00:23:34.17
00:23:51.53
00:23:55.88
00:23:58.60
00:24:16.66
00:24:24.51
00:24:49.59

00:25:01.45

00:25:03.36
00:25:08.31
00:25:11.15
00:25:36.42
00:26:27.87
00:26:29.38
00:26:50.45
00:27:57.30
00:28:30.35
00:30:13.13
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Team
Providence High School
Lanesville High School

Lawrenceburg

Providence High School
Lawrenceburg

Providence High School

Jennings County High School
Charlestown High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Jennings County High School
Madison Consolidated High School
New Washington High School
Jennings County High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Jennings County High School
Lawrenceburg ’

Madison Consolidated High School
New Washington High School

New Washington High School
Jennings County High School
Scoftsburg High School

Scottsburg High School

Lanesville High School

Grace Christian Academy High Sch
Jennings County High School

New Washington High School
Lanesville High School

New Washington High School
Jennings County High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Lanesville High School

Jennings County High School
Lawrenceburg

Madison Consolidated High School
New Washington High School

New Washington High School
Jennings County High School

New Washington High School
Charlestown High School
Lawrenceburg

Jennings County High School
Lawrenceburg

Grace Christian Academy High Sch
Providence High School

Madison Consolidated High School
New Washington High School
Lawrenceburg

Madison Consolidated High School
Lanesville High School
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52
53

0
0

1699 Jack Vowell
1629 Connor Everhart

Lou Knoble Boys Varsity

SO 00:31:47.84  Lawrenceburg
FR 00:34:20.58  Scottsburg High School
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