Lou Knoble Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall			Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
<u> </u>	0	1623	Ben Kelly	<u>JR</u>	00:18:22.91	
2	1	1607	Adrian Nannen			Providence High School
3	2	1693	Grant Hensley	SR	00:18:40.45	Lanesville High School
4	0	1626	Cristobal Martinez	JR JR	00:19:00.35	Lawrenceburg
5	3	1692			00:19:10.09	Providence High School
6	0	1624	Gabe Hensley Drew Kelly	JR 50	00:19:17.38	Lawrenceburg
7	4	1592	Aiden Ernstes	FR	00:19:24.96	Providence High School
8	0	1587	Dylan Kinser	SR	00:19:30.44	Jennings County High School
9	5	1612	Logan Ferris	SR	00:19:34.14	Charlestown High School
10	6	1609	Lane Brawner	SO SR	00:19:40.37	Madison Consolidated High School
11	0	1627	Sam Fewell	SO	00:19:44.11 <i>00:19:47.91</i>	Madison Consolidated High School
12	7	1595	Elijah Hatton	so so		Shawe Memorial High School
13	8	1618	Neel Mistry	SR	00:19:53.74	Jennings County High School
14	9	1701	Paul Giltner	K	00:19:56.85	Madison Consolidated High School
15	10	1599	Brock Maschino	8th	00:20:27.09	New Washington High School
16	11	1621	Leighton Wielgoszinski	SR	00:20:29.19 00:20:31.65	Jennings County High School
17	12	1598	Levi Marsh	JR	00:20:31.65	Madison Consolidated High School
18	13	1696	Nick Morgan	JR	00:21:07.14	Jennings County High School
19	14	1614	Trevor Hoffman	JR	00:21:12.36	Lawrenceburg
20	15	1702	Matthew Arthur	JR	00:21:12.66	Madison Consolidated High School New Washington High School
21	16	1705	Daniel Burke	SO	00:21:24.08	0 0
22	17	1596	Jonathan Jones	so		New Washington High School
23	0	1628	Deegan Cornelius	JR	00:21:40.36 00:21:49.83	Jennings County High School
24	0	1632	Jadon Muncy	FR	00:21:53.05	Scottsburg High School
25	18	1605	Sawyer Lewis	so	00:22:04.40	Scottsburg High School Lanesville High School
26	0	1591	Aaron Stainbrook	JR	00:22:04:40	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
27	(19)	1602	Bryce Regan	SR	00:22:73.37	Jennings County High School
28	20	1704	Connor Shaffer	FR	00:22:29.79	New Washington High School
29	21	1606	Isaac Love	so	00:22:58.05	Lanesville High School
30	22	1703	Mason Arthur	FR	00:22:30:03	New Washington High School
31	(23)		Evan Sochacki	JR	00:23:17.00	Jennings County High School
32	(24)	1610	Colton Copeland	SO	00:23:22.80	Madison Consolidated High School
33	25	1604	Jacob Kramer	SR	00:23:29.45	Lanesville High School
34	0	1597	Ben Juraskovich	8th	00:23:34.17	Jennings County High School
35	26	1697	Ashton Rasnake	SR	00:23:51.53	Lawrenceburg
36	(27)	1619	Liam Murphy	SO	00:23:55.88	Madison Consolidated High School
37	(28)		Aj Franklin	FR	00:23:58.60	New Washington High School
38	(29)	1707	Tanner 0Rosenbarger	SO	00:24:16.66	New Washington High School
39	o	1594	Preston Harriman	FR	00:24:24.51	Jennings County High School
40	0	1709	Samuel Andes	SR	00:24:49.59	New Washington High School
41	0	1589	Aidan Vaught	JR	00:25:01.45	Charlestown High School
42	30	1694	Max Longo	so	00:25:03.36	Lawrenceburg
43	0	1593	Lain Ernstes	SO	00:25:08.31	Jennings County High School
44	(31)	1695	Ethan Miller	SR	00:25:11.15	Lawrenceburg
45	o	1590	Levi Leep	FR	00:25:36.42	Grace Christian Academy High Sch
46	0	1625	Max Kirkham	FR	00:26:27.87	Providence High School
47	0	1616	Layne Laufer	FR	00:26:29.38	Madison Consolidated High School
48	0	1708	Miquel Hessig	SO	00:26:50.45	New Washington High School
49	(32)	1691	Buddy Haase	FR	00:27:57.30	Lawrenceburg
50	o	1611	Xavier Cosby	SR	00:28:30.35	Madison Consolidated High School
51	33	1608	Daniel Smith	SR	00:30:13.13	Lanesville High School
						-

Lou Knoble Boys Varsity

52 0 1699 Jack Vowell SO 00:31:47.84 Lawrenceburg

53 0 1629 Connor Everhart FR 00:34:20.58 Scottsburg High School